
 

Steg, Liechtenstein  Cross Country  

THU 29 JAN 2015 Sprint Classic Girls 

Start Time:     10:30 

End Time: 14:10     
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Final Results  

 

Jury Information   Course Information  

    

FIS Technical Delegate Bruno Heinzer (SUI) Name Gross Steg 

FIS Assistant TD Stefan Scholz (AUT) Height Difference (HD) 19 m 

Chief of Competition Christoph Frommelt (LIE) Maximum Climb (MC) 15 m 

  Total Climb (TC) 34 m 

Codex  Qual  2687 Length of Lap 1100 m 

 Final  2688 Number of Laps 1 

  

Rank  Bib FIS Name Date of NSA Finish Behind FIS 
  Code  Birth  Time Points 

 
 1 2 3486375 KUCHERUK Olga 1997 RUS    
 2 1 3205491 FRAEBEL Antonia 1997 GER 
 3 3 3426423 OEVREBUST Martine Lorgen 1997 NOR    
 4 7 3486289 NEKRASOVA Polina 1998 RUS 
 5 6 3426370 JOHANSEN Marte Maehlum 1997 NOR    
 6 5 3205506 RICHTER Julia 1997 GER 
 7 8 3055120 OBERTHALER Kristina 1998 AUT    
 8 17 3295322 COMARELLA Anna 1997 ITA 
 9 4 3295343 PITTIN Cristina 1998 ITA    
10 19 3205492 SCHAEFER Melanie 1997 GER 
11 10 3185666 SVENLIN Emelie 1998 FIN    
12 13 3426356 BERG Julie Victoria 1997 NOR 
13 11 3486213 DURKINA Lidia 1997 RUS    
14 16 3486519 YAKUNINA Maya 1998 RUS 
15 29 3506020 THALIN Emma 1997 SWE    
16 9 3185716 IMMONEN Rebecca 1998 FIN 
17 15 3055112 WALCHHOFER Barbara 1997 AUT    
18 18 3506005 BACKEN Emma 1997 SWE 
19 20 3506079 LUNDGREN Moa 1998 SWE    
20 24 3506105 HAGSTROEM Johanna 1998 SWE 
21 12 3195237 GIRAUD Laurie 1997 FRAU    
22 14 3295283 BELLINI Martina 1998 ITA 
23 21 3195263 QUINTIN Lena 1998 FRAU    
24 23 3665083 AHEYEVA Nastassia 1997 BLR 
25 25 3515277 KAUFMANN Aita 1997 SUI    
26 22 3155324 JANATOVA Katerina 1997 CZE 
27 26 3395115 PULLES Mariel Merlii 1998 EST    
28 27 3695083 STEFANYSHYN Olha 1997 UKR 
29 28 3155344 BERANOVA Tereza 1998 CZE    
30 30 3695065 ZUBOK Olena 1997 UKR 
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Results Qualification 

 
 

 
 1 2 3205491 FRAEBEL Antonia 1997 GER 03:38.83 00:00.00 0.00 
 2 1 3486375 KUCHERUK Olga 1997 RUS 03:40.66 00:01.83 10.04 
 3 7 3426423 OEVREBUST Martine Lorgen 1997 NOR 03:41.98 00:03.15 17.27 
 4 19 3295343 PITTIN Cristina 1998 ITA 03:42.71 00:03.88 21.28 
 5 5 3205506 RICHTER Julia 1997 GER 03:43.12 00:04.29 23.53 
 6 6 3426370 JOHANSEN Marte Maehlum 1997 NOR 03:44.25 00:05.42 29.72 
 7 3 3486289 NEKRASOVA Polina 1998 RUS 03:46.62 00:07.79 42.72 
 8 53 3055120 OBERTHALER Kristina 1998 AUT 03:49.74 00:10.91 59.83 
 9 13 3185716 IMMONEN Rebecca 1998 FIN 03:50.51 00:11.68 64.05 
10 20 3185666 SVENLIN Emelie 1998 FIN 03:50.76 00:11.93 65.42 
11 12 3486213 DURKINA Lidia 1997 RUS 03:51.11 00:12.28 67.34 
12 16 3195237 GIRAUD Laurie 1997 FRA 03:51.98 00:13.15 72.11 
13 23 3426356 BERG Julie Victoria 1997 NOR 03:52.08 00:13.25 72.66 
14 25 3295283 BELLINI Martina 1998 ITA 03:53.39 00:14.56 79.84 
15 17 3055112 WALCHHOFER Barbara 1997 AUT 03:53.94 00:15.11 82.86 
16 8 3486519 YAKUNINA Maya 1998 RUS 03:54.28 00:15.45 84.72 
17 9 3295322 COMARELLA Anna 1997 ITA 03:54.82 00:15.99 87.68 
18 11 3506005 BACKEN Emma 1997 SWE 03:55.38 00:16.55 90.76 
19 22 3205492 SCHAEFER Melanie 1997 GER 03:55.62 00:16.79 92.07 
20 21 3506079 LUNDGREN Moa 1998 SWE 03:55.70 00:16.87 92.51 
21 14 3195263 QUINTIN Lena 1998 FRA 03:56.26 00:17.43 95.58 
22 55 3155324 JANATOVA Katerina 1997 CZE 03:57.85 00:19.02 104.30 
23 30 3665083 AHEYEVA Nastassia 1997 BLR 03:58.55 00:19.72 108.14 
24 10 3506105 HAGSTROEM Johanna 1998 SWE 03:58.85 00:20.02 109.78 
25 26 3515277 KAUFMANN Aita 1997 SUI 03:59.73 00:20.90 114.61 
26 27 3395115 PULLES Mariel Merlii 1998 EST 03:59.98 00:21.15 115.98 
27 72 3695083 STEFANYSHYN Olha 1997 UKR 04:00.95 00:22.12 121.30 
28 63 3155344 BERANOVA Tereza 1998 CZE 04:02.10 00:23.27 127.61 
29 4 3506020 THALIN Emma 1997 SWE 04:02.42 00:23.59 129.36 
30 37 3695065 ZUBOK Olena 1997 UKR 04:02.58 00:23.75 130.24 
31 24 3195258 SUTTER Loriane 1998 FRA 04:02.65 00:23.82 130.62 
32 34 3395120 LAURSOO Hanna Britt 1998 EST 04:02.91 00:24.08 132.05 
33 18 3665088 KARALIOVA Hanna 1998 BLR 04:03.87 00:25.04 137.31 
34 35 3665091 PAKHOMENKA Nastassia 1998 BLR 04:04.10 00:25.27 138.57 
35 31 3435171 WARLO Agata 1997 POL 04:05.54 00:26.71 146.47 
36 68 3155333 LUBINOVA Marketa 1997 CZE 04:05.77 00:26.94 147.73 
37 39 3785023 BUKOVSKYTE Neda 1997 LTU 04:08.09 00:29.26 160.45 
38 32 3705049 SMERCIAKOVA Aneta 1997 SVK 04:08.41 00:29.58 162.21 
39 29 3055113 PFENNICH Julia 1997 AUT 04:09.93 00:31.10 170.54 
40 15 3426371 KARSRUD Kristine Alm 1997 NOR 04:10.84 00:32.01 175.53 
41 38 3435176 NAWARA Emilia 1998 POL 04:11.55 00:32.72 179.43 
42 57 3565084 KLEMENCIC Nina 1998 SLO 04:11.70 00:32.87 180.25 
43 33 3665095 YURANAVA Alina 1998 BLR 04:12.24 00:33.41 183.21 
44 56 3195256 GILBERT Cora 1998 FRA 04:13.24 00:34.41 188.69 
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45 51 3565087 JAKOPIC Veronika 1997 SLO 04:13.41 00:34.58 189.63 
46 40 3785024 ADOMONYTE Silvija 1997 LTU 04:14.40 00:35.57 195.06 
47 49 3465037 SOVARSCHI Nicoleta Luciana 1998 ROU 04:14.80 00:35.97 197.25 
48 66 3155330 STANKOVA Zuzana 1997 CZE 04:15.13 00:36.30 199.06 
49 71 3435184 KOLODZIEJ Klaudia 1998 POL 04:17.20 00:38.37 210.41 
50 43 3525043 AKALIN Gullu 1998 TUR 04:17.53 00:38.70 212.22 
51 64 3435175 PRADZIAD Justyna 1997 POL 04:19.21 00:40.38 221.43 
52 58 3565083 PRAZNIK Liza 1998 SLO 04:19.32 00:40.49 222.04 
53 28 3395109 KUUS Karoliine 1997 EST 04:19.44 00:40.61 222.69 
54 42 3525038 MALKOC Zozan 1997 TUR 04:19.45 00:40.62 222.75 
55 48 3525041 SAYDAM Ayse 1997 TUR 04:22.10 00:43.27 237.28 
56 67 3095085 STOYCHEVA Petya 1998 BUL 04:25.43 00:46.60 255.54 
57 52 3565088 JAKOPIC Martina 1997 SLO 04:26.23 00:47.40 259.93 
58 46 3465038 KACSO Bernedette 1998 ROU 04:26.71 00:47.88 262.56 
59 41 3355002 FROMMELT Anna 1998 LIE 04:32.70 00:53.87 295.41 
60 47 3225020 GRAY Lynne 1998 GBR 04:35.15 00:56.32 308.84 
61 45 3225021 MACLEAN Beth 1998 GBR 04:40.34 01:01.51 337.30 
62 60 3245019 BODNAR Gina 1997 HUN 04:44.15 01:05.32 358.20 
63 65 3355003 SELE Larissa 1998 LIE 04:54.72 01:15.89 416.16 
64 73 3555055 MICULE Marija 1997 LAT 04:57.09 01:18.26 429.16 
65 50 3705055 REPKOVA Lucia 1998 SVK 04:59.95 01:21.12 444.84 
66 62 3555057 PETERSONE Karina 1998 LAT 05:02.38 01:23.55 458.16 
67 61 3715017 MUMOVIC Sara 1998 BIH 05:08.17 01:29.34 489.91 
68 36 3315021 ILIC Anja 1998 SRB 05:17.60 01:38.77 541.63 
69 70 3555056 NAGLE Lina 1998 LAT 05:19.30 01:40.47 550.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Did not Start 
 
 44 3705056 ORINCAKOVA Michaela 1998 SVK    
 54 3185702 PIIPPO Eveliina 1998 FIN 
 59 3715018 DJUKIC Teodora 1998 BIH    
 69 3525044 YILMAZ Berna 1998 TUR 
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Disziplin Gender Category Codex  Race Penalty F-Value    

Sprint  C  Girls FIS 2687/2688  1200    

 

 
Weather Snow Condition Temperatures  

Cloudy Packed powder Air  0°C  
  Snow -1°C 
 

 
Competitors 

Entries 73 DNS  4 DSQ 0 
Ranked  69 DNF  0 LAP 0 
    

     
 


